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ZERO COLOR LOSS
GUARANTEE

TEAR RESISTANT
FABRIC

SHRINK PROOF
GUARANTEE

.\/ STAY COOL
IN COTTON
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D No: 566006
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size
36, 38, 40,42, 44
56001- 695/-
56002- 695/-
56003- 695/-
56004- 695/-
56005- 695/-
56006- 695/-
56007- 695/-
56008- 695/-
56009- 695/-
56010- 695/-

Fabric: Pure Cotton
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